
NOTICE 

11TH List QF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED & WAIT-LISTED CANDIDATES FORADMISSION 

KHARAGPUR 

1. Printout of Online Submitted Registration form 

The following documents are to be attached along with Admission form & Original documents to be produced for 
verification. 

Date: 17.06.2023 

CLASS -I: 2023-24 

Date of Admission: 17.06.2023 to 19.06.2023 
Time of Admission: 11.00 am to 5.00 pm 

Documernts required at the time of admission: 

(After the stipulated date is over as mentioned here, No request for Admission will be 
entertained. Kindly keep your Reqistered Mobile number & email id functional and check the 
message reqularly.) 

5. Self-attested Xerox copy of Aadhar card of the child 

2. Dully Filled Admission Form (to be down loaded from the Vidyalaya website) https:/rckharagpur.kvs, ac.in 
3. One passport size current colored photograph of the child to be pasted on the right corner of Admission form. 
4. Original &Self-attested Xerox copy of birth certificate of the child 

8. Blood group report of the child in original. 

6. Self-attested Xerox copy of child's caste certificate(SC/ST/OBC- non creamy layer) 
7. OBC- non creamy layer Certificate should be issued by the competent authority not more 
than 6 month before as on 31.03.2023 

9. The original affidavit of single girl child from 1t Class Magistrate with 100 rupees stamp current year 
10. Original copy of parent's service Certificate duly signed & sealed by the competent authority with complete 

official address & contact number (For Railway Employee APO/DPO/WPO/Sr DFM/SDSC) 

11TH Ust 

11. Details of Transfer of parents duly signed with competent authority, if transferred. 
12. Self- attested Xerox copy of ldentity card of Govt. Employee & Salary slip. 
13. Self-attested Xerox copy of Proof of Residential Address as mentioned in the reqistration form (Any 
two of these-Electric bill, Telephone bill, Gas connection paper, Quarters allotment paper, Bank Pass Book, rented 
house Agreement Paper supported with gas paper, etc.) 

14. Self-attested xerox copy of BPL Ration card (PHH/SPHH/ RKSY-\/ANTORDAYA) 

Fee Structure: Class -I 

Note: 

Photo copy of BPL Ration Card with correct spelling of the BPL card holder should be verified 
by food inspector/BDO with family Income Certificate (income as per govt of West Bengal) 
issued by the SDO, Kharagpur. 
15. EWS Certificate from Govt. of WEST BENGAL authority not below SDO as per Format 

Attached (Annexure-C) (Annexure-C) in the Notice Board/ Vidyalaya Website (Income and Asset 
Certificate for EWS) 

16. Distance certificate from ward Councilor /Chairman in original showing Distance from place of residence to 
school for RTE candidates subject to verification. 

admission. 

17.Dully filed self-declaration format-Annexture-1 (to be downloaded from the Vidyalaya website) 

vVN= Rs 1500.00 (one quarter), Admission Fee= Rs 25.00, Total = Rs1525.00(except RTE candidates) 

1. Admission will not be granted if required documents mentioned above are not produced at the time of 

2. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled at any time. 
3. The waitlisted candidates will be given admission as per list. if seats are vacant, after the date of admission 

mentioned above. PRIN�YPA|7 61e 



Admission i/C 

1z6]23 

PRINC0PAL 

2 

116 

|229988707261854481 

SHAUNAK MALLICK 

NIL 

2 

1 

163 

|229991774862339643 

Y 

1 

NIL 

1 

No. 

YS No. 

Code 

S 

LOTTER 

-fers 

Application Submission 

NAME 

Category Service 

PRE 

Trans 

Number 
List 

Number of| Selected 

CLASS I 

SESSION 2023-24 
SERVICE CATEGORY -1 

11th 
KENDRIYA 

VIDYALAYA 

RAILWAY 

COLONY, 

KHARAGPUR 

HEVANTHIKA 

PROVISIONAL 

LIST 

OF 
SELECTED 

CANDIDATE 



S No. 

The following wait listed candidates are informed to keep the required documents ready. In case of vacancy in the 
Provisional selected list ,the next eligible candidate will be called for admission with a very short notice as per the 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PRE 
LOTTE 

170 

40 

130 

188 

174 

135 

143 

37 

155 

21 

107 

187 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 11th PROVISIONAL LIST OF WAITING CANDIDATE 

Application 
Submission Code 

229992542242451492 
229985093821733273 
229989121381912699 
|229993670462710367 

229991278502200706 

SERVICE CATEGORY -1 

order of Lottery . 

229989456742104927 VARTIKA 

229988415921853116 

229992595582455741 |ANAMIKA KUMARI 

186 |229993356262622747 

/C ADMISSION 

NAME 

PRIYANK BANGARI 

184 |229993197302602677 

RANABIR SARKAR 

229990108202019076 |ARYAN KUMAR SHARMA 
229984899901731475 ROHAN KUMAR 

CLASS I 

RISHI RAJ PANIGRAHI 

|ANUBHAB GUIN 

229984393821730428 CH KRISHNA RAO 

ABHINAV KUMAR 

229993545882688938 MAINAK PANGAS 

BASANT CHANDRA MANDI 

SAKSHI PRASAD 

MALLAREDDY RUDRANSH 

140 229989709281977806 AARADHYA NAYAK 

Service Cate 
gory 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number 
of Trans 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

Wait List 
Number 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-9 

WL-10 

WL-11 

WL-12 

WL-13 

WL-14 

WL-15 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

