K. V. RAILWAY COLONY KHARAGPUR

11TH List

NOTICE

Date: 17.06.2023

11TH List OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED & WAIT-LISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION

CLASS -1: 2023-24

<u>Date of Admission: 17.06.2023 to 19.06.2023</u> Time of Admission: 11.00 am to 5.00 pm

Documents required at the time of admission:

The following documents are to be attached along with Admission form & Original documents to be produced for verification.

(After the stipulated date is over as mentioned here, No request for Admission will be entertained. Kindly keep your Registered Mobile number & email id functional and check the message regularly.)

- 1. Printout of Online Submitted Registration form
- 2. Dully Filled Admission Form (to be down loaded from the Vidyalaya website) https://rckharagpur.kvs.ac.in
- 3. One passport size current colored photograph of the child to be pasted on the right corner of Admission form.
- 4. Original &Self-attested Xerox copy of birth certificate of the child.
- 5. Self-attested Xerox copy of Aadhar card of the child
- 6. Self-attested Xerox copy of child's caste certificate(SC/ST/OBC- non creamy layer)
- 7. OBC- non creamy layer Certificate should be issued by the competent authority not more than 6 month before as on 31.03.2023
- 8. Blood group report of the child in original.
- 9. The original affidavit of single girl child from 1st Class Magistrate with 100 rupees stamp current year
- 10. Original copy of parent's service Certificate duly signed & sealed by the competent authority <u>with complete</u> <u>official address & contact number</u> (For Railway Employee APO/DPO/WPO/Sr DFM/SDSC)
- 11. Details of Transfer of parents duly signed with competent authority, if transferred.
- 12. Self- attested Xerox copy of Identity card of Govt. Employee & Salary slip.
- 13. Self-attested Xerox copy of Proof of <u>Residential Address as mentioned in the registration form</u> (Any two of these-Electric bill, Telephone bill, Gas connection paper, Quarters allotment paper, Bank Pass Book, rented house Agreement Paper supported with gas paper, etc.)
- 14. Self-attested xerox copy of BPL Ration card (PHH/SPHH/ RKSY-I/ANTORDAYA)
- Photo copy of BPL Ration Card with correct spelling of the BPL card holder should be verified by food inspector/BDO with family Income Certificate (income as per govt of West Bengal) issued by the SDO, Kharagpur.
- 15. <u>EWS Certificate from Govt. of WEST BENGAL authority not below SDO as per Format Attached (Annexure-C)</u> (Annexure-C) in the Notice Board/ Vidyalaya Website (Income and Asset Certificate for EWS)
- 16. Distance certificate from ward Councilor /Chairman in original showing Distance from place of residence to school for RTE candidates subject to verification.
- 17. Dully filled self-declaration format-Annexture-1 (to be downloaded from the Vidyalaya website)

Fee Structure: Class -I

VVN= Rs 1500.00 (one quarter), Admission Fee= Rs 25.00, Total = Rs1525.00(except RTE candidates)

- 1. Admission will not be granted if required documents mentioned above are not produced at the time of admission.
- 2. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled at any time.
- 3. The waitlisted candidates will be given admission as per list, if seats are vacant, after the date of admission mentioned above.

p 12/6/23.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR

11th PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE **SERVICE CATEGORY -1 SESSION 2023-24**

CLASS I

Admission I/C $2\sqrt{6}$

No. S

YS No. LOTTER PRE

> **Application Submission** Code

> > NAME

Category Service

Number of

Selected

Trans -fers

Number List

2

116

229988707261854481

SHAUNAK MALLICK

 $\stackrel{\mathsf{Z}}{\vdash}$

2

Z

Y HEVANTHIKA

 \vdash

163

229991774862339643

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 11th PROVISIONAL LIST OF WAITING CANDIDATE SERVICE CATEGORY -1

The following wait listed candidates are informed to keep the required documents ready . In case of vacancy in the Provisional selected list , the next eligible candidate will be called for admission with a very short notice as per the order of Lottery .

S No.	PRE LOTTE	Application Submission Code	CLASS I NAME	Service Cate	Number	Mait
1	170	229992542242451492	PRIYANK BANGARI	gory	of Trans	Wait List Number
2	40	229985093821733273		1	NIL	WL-1
3	130		RANABIR SARKAR	1	NIL	WL-2
4		229989121381912699	RISHI RAJ PANIGRAHI	1	NIL	WL-3
	188	229993670462710367	ANUBHAB GUIN	1	NIL	WL-4
5	174	229992595582455741	ANAMIKA KUMARI	1	NIL	WL-5
6	135	229989456742104927	VARTIKA	1	NIL	WL-6
7	143	229990108202019076	ARYAN KUMAR SHARMA	1	NIL	WL-7
8	37	229984899901731475	ROHAN KUMAR	1	NIL	WL-8
9	155	229991278502200706	ABHINAV KUMAR	1		WL-9
10	21	229984393821730428	CH KRISHNA RAO		NIL	WL-10
11				1	NIL	
	107	229988415921853116	BASANT CHANDRA MANDI	1	NIL	WL-11
12	187	229993545882688938	MAINAK PANGAS	1	NIL	WL-12
13	186	229993356262622747	SAKSHI PRASAD	1	NIL	WL-13
14	184	229993197302602677	MALLAREDDY RUDRANSH	1	NIL	WL-14
15	140	229989709281977806	AARADHYA NAYAK	1	NIL	WL-15

17/6/23

/C ADMISSION

PRINCIPAL OG WY